         深 圳 市 帝 科 微 电 子 有 限 公 司
DIKEWEI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY., TLD. SHENZHEN
VDK 熔断保险丝
VDK FUSED FUSE
优良品质 · 诚信经营
一  起  携  手 · 共   创   辉   煌
VDKC0603FS FAST ACTING FUSE

5000 fuses/reel
8mm tape-and-reel on a 7 inch (178mm) reel per EIA Standard 481
    PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
     OTHERS
• If in use beyond the requirements of the specifications, must pass through the mutual
confirmation!
• If the specification is not appropriate, must through consultation between the two sides
and by the company to modify.
• It could be in conformance with another file which made by our company.
VDK C  0603-xxxx  F  S
S=SMD
F=Fast Acting
xxxx=四位电流
0603=0603 Series
C =Ceramic
VDK=KeMiao Logo
Soldering Method
Wave
solder
Infrared
reflow
Reservoir temperature
Time in reservoir
Temperature
Time
Parameter
260°C
10 Secs max
260°C
30 Secs max